UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA

ORLANDO DIVISION
Inre:
SIDDHI-VINAYAK OF TENNESSEE, INC., Case No. 6:11-bk-09477-KSJ
Debtor.
/ Chapter 11

SIDDHI-VINAYAK OF TENNESSEE, INC.
Adv. Pro. No. 6:11-ap-00251-KSJ
Plaintiff,
v.

1091612 ONTARIO, INC.,
GURRAJ GREWAL, individually,

Defendants.

JUDGMENT
Pursuant to this Court’s Order Granting Motion for Final Judgments, it is hereby
ORDERED:
1. Defendants’ claims and/or liens against the property of the Debtor/Plaintiff are
hereby equitably subordinated.
2. Any lien securing any claim of Defendants be transferred to the Debtor's estate;
3. Attorneys’ fees and costs are awarded against the Defendants in the amount of

$4,209.80 to Buddy D. Ford, P.A ;

Vol_D_ NO@_



4, This Court reserves jurisdiction to determine the amount of an award of damages
for fraud committed against the Plaintiff by the Defendants in this case.
FOR ALL OF WHICH LET EXECUTION ISSUE.

DONE and ORDERED at Orlando, Florida on April 11, 2012.
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Copies furnished to:

Buddy D. Ford, Buddy@tampaesq.com, Nancy@tampaesq.com; Barbara@tampaesq.com;
Jonathan@tampaesq.com; Eric@tampaesq.com; Peggy@tampaesq.com;
Kevin@tampaesq.com; Staci@tampaesq.com

United States Trustee - ORL - USTP.Region21.OR.ECF@usdoj.gov

1091612 Ontario, Inc., Attn: William R. Huseman, P.A., Registered Agent, 3733 University
Blvd. West, Ste. 210-B, Jacksonville, FL 32217;

Gurraj Grewal, 863 Tennessce Ave. N., Parsons, TN 38363;

SIDDHI-VINAYAK of Tennessee, Inc., 2601 McCoy Road, Orlando, FL 32809



